



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 1238 of 2023

HARSH SINGH THAKUR **versus** SOUTH EASTERN COAL FIELD LIMITED,

WPS/1277/2023,WPS/1217/2023

Order Sheet

25/04/2026	Mr. Gayatri Sahu, Adv. on behalf of Mr. N.K. Malviya, Adv. for petitioners. Mr. Ujjwal Chaubey, PL for the State. As prayed by learned counsel petitioners, list the case after summer vacation. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
Pathak	